
THURSDAY, 14 AUGUST 2025

FRIDAY, 15 AUGUST 2025

SATURDAY, 16 AUGUST 2025

Class Dinners will take place on Friday evening. Please email gathering@rcsi.com for information.

09.30 -
16.00

09.30 -
16.00

10.00 -
14.00

12.30 -
15.00

18.00 -
20.00

10.00 -
16.00

12.30 -
13.30

16.15 -
16.30

09.30 -
15.00

19.00 -
LATE

Remembering our Friends & Colleagues 

Registration

Registration

Registration

Jubilee Celebration

Welcome Reception

Scientific Meeting

Lunch

Golf Competition

Gala Dinner

Front Hall - Porters Desk

College Hall & Boardroom, RCSI

College Hall & Boardroom, RCSI

College Hall & Boardroom, RCSI

Front Hall - Porters Desk

Front Hall - Porters Desk

Albert Lecture Theatre, RCSI

Exam Hall, RCSI

Venue TBC

The Mansion House



THURSDAY, 14 AUGUST 2025

WEDNESDAY, 13 AUGUST 2025

FRIDAY, 15 AUGUST 2025

10:00 - 10:35 Heritage Collections: Treasures from the
College Archive

SATURDAY, 16 AUGUST 2025

12:00 - 13:30 Tour of RCSI & 26 York Street


