

WEEKEND PROGRAMME

THURSDAY, 14 AUGUST 2025

09.30 - 16.00	Registration	Front Hall - Porters Desk
12.30 - 15.00	Jubilee Celebration	College Hall & Boardroom, RCSI
18.00 - 20.00	Welcome Reception	College Hall & Boardroom, RCSI

FRIDAY, 15 AUGUST 2025

09.30 - 16.00	Registration	Front Hall - Porters Desk
10.00 - 16.00	Scientific Meeting	Albert Lecture Theatre, RCSI
12.30 - 13.30	Lunch	Exam Hall, RCSI
16.15 - 16.30	Remembering our Friends & Colleagues	College Hall & Boardroom, RCSI

Class Dinners will take place on Friday evening. Please email gathering@rcsi.com for information.

SATURDAY, 16 AUGUST 2025

10.00 - 14.00	Registration	Front Hall - Porters Desk
09.30 - 15.00	Golf Competition	Venue TBC
19.00 - LATE	Gala Dinner	The Mansion House



TOUR PROGRAMME

WEDNESDAY, 13 AUGUST 2025

11:00 - 12:00	Historic Tour of RCSI and Anatomy	Meeting Point - Front Hall Porters Desk
14:00 - 15:00	Tour of 26 York Street	Meeting Point - Front Hall Porters Desk

THURSDAY, 14 AUGUST 2025

09:30-11:00	Open House - Simulation Centre	Meeting Point - Front Hall Porters Desk
11:00 - 12:00	Historic Tour of RCSI and Anatomy	Meeting Point - Front Hall Porters Desk
14:00 - 15:00	Tour of 26 York Street	Meeting Point - Front Hall Porters Desk

FRIDAY, 15 AUGUST 2025

10:00 - 10:35	Heritage Collections: Treasures from the College Archive	Meeting Point - Front Hall Porters Desk
11:00 - 12:00	Historic Tour of RCSI and Anatomy	Meeting Point - Front Hall Porters Desk
14:00 - 15:00	Tour of 26 York Street	Meeting Point - Front Hall Porters Desk
15:00-16:30	Open House - Simulation Centre	Meeting Point - Front Hall Porters Desk

SATURDAY, 16 AUGUST 2025

12:00 - 13:30 Tour of RCSI & 26 York Street	Meeting Point - Front Hall Porters Desk
---	--